

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2021/01/06	電話費	100		3,994,326	27016556
2	2021/01/14	中信卡	10,637		3,983,689	
3	2021/01/20	現金 存款機		13,000	3,996,689	000001553**2145*
4	2021/01/25	轉帳		9,906	4,006,595	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
5	2021/01/26	電話費	2,521		4,004,074	27320079
6	2021/01/26	約轉出	1,709,710		2,294,364	
7	2021/01/27	繳放款	47,233		2,247,131	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
8	2021/01/27	繳放款	19,349		2,227,782	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
9	2021/01/27	轉帳		25,806	2,253,588	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
10	2021/01/28	轉帳		9,643	2,263,231	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
11	2021/01/29	轉帳提 行動網	20,000		2,243,231	0000314532680406 0000314532680406
12	2021/02/01	約轉出	721,026		1,522,205	
13	2021/02/02	現金 存款機		3,100	1,525,305	000001553**2145*
14	2021/02/05	轉帳		5,741,075	7,266,380	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
15	2021/02/08	電話費	100		7,266,280	27016556
16	2021/02/09	轉帳		1,735	7,268,015	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
17	2021/02/18	中信卡	7,768		7,260,247	
18	2021/03/01	轉帳提 行動網	43,500		7,216,747	T o 漢城 0000163532398208
19	2021/03/02	繳放款	47,233		7,169,514	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
20	2021/03/02	繳放款	19,349		7,150,165	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
21	2021/03/02	保費	2,238		7,147,927	火災地震險保費
22	2021/03/04	電話費	2,521		7,145,406	27320079

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2021/03/04	轉帳提 網銀	500,000		6,645,406	0000015302721454 0000015302721454
2	2021/03/12	電話費	100		6,645,306	27016556
3	2021/03/15	轉帳存 A T M		6,220	6,651,526	000006053**3570* 000006053**3570*
4	2021/03/16	中信卡	16,948		6,634,578	
5	2021/03/23	轉帳提 網銀	620,000		6,014,578	p o f e n g 0000015302721454
6	2021/03/29	繳放款	47,233		5,967,345	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
7	2021/03/29	繳放款	19,349		5,947,996	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
8	2021/03/30	電話費	2,521		5,945,475	27320079
9	2021/04/09	電話費	100		5,945,375	27016556
10	2021/04/14	中信卡	2,902		5,942,473	
11	2021/04/27	繳放款	47,233		5,895,240	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
12	2021/04/27	繳放款	19,349		5,875,891	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
13	2021/04/27	電話費	2,521		5,873,370	27320079
14	2021/05/03	轉帳		579,312	6,452,682	000001553**7948* 000001553**7948*
15	2021/05/06	電話費	100		6,452,582	27016556
16	2021/05/06	約轉出	423,602		6,028,980	6116
17	2021/05/07	轉帳		423,602	6,452,582	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
18	2021/05/11	約轉出	417,594		6,034,988	6116
19	2021/05/12	轉帳		3,005	6,037,993	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
20	2021/05/13	約轉出	11,210		6,026,783	
21	2021/05/14	約轉出	2,371,373		3,655,410	
22	2021/05/14	中信卡	6,704		3,648,706	

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2021/05/20	轉帳		1,065,266	4,713,972	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
2	2021/05/26	電話費	2,521		4,711,451	27320079
3	2021/05/27	繳放款	47,233		4,664,218	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
4	2021/05/27	繳放款	19,349		4,644,869	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
5	2021/05/27	轉帳		418,142	5,063,011	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
6	2021/06/01	電匯		1,120,000	6,183,011	張劉翠英 000088000**7801*
7	2021/06/02	轉帳存 eATM		1,000	6,184,011	000018554**8106* 000018554**8106*
8	2021/06/08	電話費	100		6,183,911	27016556
9	2021/06/10	轉帳		10,639	6,194,550	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
10	2021/06/13	轉帳 eATM		880	6,195,430	000018554**8106* 000018554**8106*
11	2021/06/16	中信卡	6,292		6,189,138	
12	2021/06/21	利息		824	6,189,962	
13	2021/06/22	約轉出	1,433,039		4,756,923	
14	2021/06/23	約轉出	700,997		4,055,926	
15	2021/06/23	轉帳存 eATM		1,150	4,057,076	000018554**8106* 000018554**8106*
16	2021/06/28	繳放款	47,233		4,009,843	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
17	2021/06/28	繳放款	19,349		3,990,494	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
18	2021/06/28	電話費	2,521		3,987,973	27320079
19	2021/07/04	轉帳 eATM		880	3,988,853	000018554**8106* 000018554**8106*
20	2021/07/06	電話費	100		3,988,753	27016556
21	2021/07/09	轉帳		1,518	3,990,271	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
22	2021/07/13	約轉出	1,279,320		2,710,951	

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2021/07/14	中信卡	19,204		2,691,747	
2	2021/07/20	轉帳		9,410,774	12,102,521	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
3	2021/07/21	轉帳		444	12,102,965	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
4	2021/07/22	約轉出	5,152,452		6,950,513	
5	2021/07/23	約轉出	4,080,806		2,869,707	
6	2021/07/27	繳放款	47,233		2,822,474	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
7	2021/07/27	繳放款	19,349		2,803,125	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
8	2021/07/27	電話費	2,521		2,800,604	27320079
9	2021/07/28	約轉出	790,124		2,010,480	
10	2021/08/06	電話費	100		2,010,380	27016556
11	2021/08/10	轉帳		14,777	2,025,157	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
12	2021/08/12	約轉出	388,552		1,636,605	
13	2021/08/16	中信卡	51,733		1,584,872	
14	2021/08/18	約轉出	358,521		1,226,351	
15	2021/08/23	轉帳		25,302	1,251,653	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
16	2021/08/24	轉帳		148,038	1,399,691	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
17	2021/08/25	轉帳		254	1,399,945	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
18	2021/08/26	電話費	2,523		1,397,422	27320079
19	2021/08/27	繳放款	47,233		1,350,189	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
20	2021/08/27	繳放款	19,349		1,330,840	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
21	2021/08/27	轉帳		6,069	1,336,909	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
22	2021/09/03	轉帳		882,000	2,218,909	000026000**2598* 000026000**2598*

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2021/09/07	電話費	100		2,218,809	27016556
2	2021/09/07	轉帳		290	2,219,099	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
3	2021/09/08	轉帳		607,301	2,826,400	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
4	2021/09/10	轉帳		156,193	2,982,593	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
5	2021/09/13	轉帳		24,230	3,006,823	000001553**7948* 000001553**7948*
6	2021/09/14	中信卡	8,177		2,998,646	
7	2021/09/22	轉帳		390	2,999,036	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
8	2021/09/23	手續費	15		2,864,316	0010591109397777 0010591109397777
9	2021/09/23	跨行轉 繳費稅	134,705		2,864,316	0010591109397777 0010591109397777
10	2021/09/23	轉帳存 行動網		6,175	2,870,491	咖啡 000006053**3570*
11	2021/09/24	轉帳		330,155	3,200,646	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
12	2021/09/27	繳放款	47,233		3,153,413	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
13	2021/09/27	繳放款	19,349		3,134,064	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
14	2021/09/28	電話費	2,521		3,131,543	27320079
15	2021/10/06	電話費	100		3,131,443	27016556
16	2021/10/07	轉帳		1,546	3,132,989	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
17	2021/10/08	轉帳		434	3,133,423	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
18	2021/10/14	中信卡	12,460		3,120,963	
19	2021/10/26	電話費	2,521		3,118,442	27320079
20	2021/10/26	轉帳存 行動網		7,150	3,125,592	咖啡機 000006053**3570*
21	2021/10/27	繳放款	47,233		3,078,359	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
22	2021/10/27	繳放款	19,349		3,059,010	0000002039844057 0000002039844057

戶名：高宏昌

下載日期：2023/08/22 14:34:15

帳號：015532721457

幣別：新臺幣TWD

查詢起日：2021/01/01

查詢迄日：2022/12/31

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2021/11/04	約轉出	728,035		2,330,975	
2	2021/11/08	電話費	100		2,330,875	27016556
3	2021/11/16	中信卡	38,072		2,292,803	
4	2021/11/26	電話費	2,523		2,290,280	27320079
5	2021/11/29	繳放款	47,233		2,243,047	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
6	2021/11/29	繳放款	19,349		2,223,698	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
7	2021/12/07	電話費	100		2,223,598	27016556
8	2021/12/07	約轉出	59,140		2,164,458	999999
9	2021/12/09	轉帳		59,100	2,223,558	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
10	2021/12/10	約轉出	38,484		2,185,074	宏致電
11	2021/12/14	中信卡	18,302		2,166,772	
12	2021/12/14	轉帳		40,050	2,206,822	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
13	2021/12/15	約轉出	166,070		2,040,752	4770
14	2021/12/16	約轉出	55,820		1,984,932	台中銀
15	2021/12/17	轉帳		166,050	2,150,982	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
16	2021/12/20	轉帳		55,800	2,206,782	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
17	2021/12/21	利息		418	2,207,200	
18	2021/12/24	轉帳提 行動網	10,000		2,197,200	高宏昌 0000015537178704
19	2021/12/27	繳放款	47,233		2,149,967	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
20	2021/12/27	繳放款	19,349		2,130,618	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
21	2021/12/28	約轉出	763,586		1,367,032	
22	2021/12/28	電話費	2,521		1,364,511	27320079

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2021/12/30	轉帳		4,740,621	6,105,132	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
2	2022/01/05	轉帳		7,883	6,113,015	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
3	2022/01/06	電話費	100		6,112,915	27016556
4	2022/01/10	轉帳		543	6,113,458	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
5	2022/01/11	轉帳		2,726,980	8,840,438	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
6	2022/01/14	中信卡	49,592		8,790,846	
7	2022/01/26	電話費	2,521		8,788,325	27320079
8	2022/01/27	繳放款	47,233		8,741,092	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
9	2022/01/27	繳放款	19,349		8,721,743	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
10	2022/01/27	約轉出	1,076,531		7,645,212	
11	2022/02/10	轉帳		2,718	7,647,930	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
12	2022/02/14	電話費	100		7,647,830	27016556
13	2022/02/15	中信卡	5,422		7,642,408	
14	2022/02/16	約轉出	530,755		7,111,653	
15	2022/02/21	約轉出	22,409		7,089,244	
16	2022/02/23	轉帳		9,741	7,098,985	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
17	2022/03/01	繳放款	47,233		7,051,752	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
18	2022/03/01	繳放款	19,349		7,032,403	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
19	2022/03/01	約轉出	521,742		6,510,661	
20	2022/03/01	保費	2,238		6,508,423	火災地震險保費
21	2022/03/02	約轉出	1,650,148		4,858,275	
22	2022/03/03	電話費	2,521		4,855,754	27320079

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2022/03/10	轉帳		3,600	4,859,354	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
2	2022/03/11	電話費	100		4,859,254	27016556
3	2022/03/14	轉帳		2,971,792	7,831,046	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
4	2022/03/15	中信卡	3,745		7,827,301	
5	2022/03/16	轉帳		38,655	7,865,956	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
6	2022/03/17	轉帳		17,247	7,883,203	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
7	2022/03/28	繳放款	47,233		7,835,970	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
8	2022/03/28	繳放款	19,349		7,816,621	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
9	2022/03/29	電話費	2,521		7,814,100	27320079
10	2022/04/08	電話費	100		7,814,000	27016556
11	2022/04/08	轉帳		2,158	7,816,158	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
12	2022/04/14	中信卡	7,002		7,809,156	
13	2022/04/25	轉帳		1,319,137	9,128,293	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
14	2022/04/26	電話費	2,521		9,125,772	27320079
15	2022/04/27	繳放款	47,596		9,078,176	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
16	2022/04/27	繳放款	19,469		9,058,707	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
17	2022/04/27	約轉出	1,306,859		7,751,848	
18	2022/04/29	約轉出	3,066,362		4,685,486	
19	2022/05/06	電話費	100		4,685,386	27016556
20	2022/05/10	約轉出	704,953		3,980,433	
21	2022/05/11	約轉出	690,983		3,289,450	
22	2022/05/16	中信卡	7,187		3,282,263	

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2022/05/26	電話費	2,521		3,279,742	27320079
2	2022/05/27	繳放款	47,596		3,232,146	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
3	2022/05/27	繳放款	19,755		3,212,391	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
4	2022/05/31	轉帳存 行動網		3,200	3,215,591	咖啡 00006053**3570*
5	2022/06/06	保管箱	650		3,214,941	0015C 02787
6	2022/06/06	委代人 獎金		500	3,215,441	統一發票獎金
7	2022/06/07	電話費	100		3,215,341	27016556
8	2022/06/10	轉帳		996	3,216,337	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
9	2022/06/14	中信卡	21,979		3,194,358	
10	2022/06/21	利息		1,835	3,196,193	
11	2022/06/24	約轉出	450,641		2,745,552	0000657600029122 0000657600029122
12	2022/06/27	繳放款	47,596		2,697,956	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
13	2022/06/27	繳放款	19,755		2,678,201	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
14	2022/06/28	電話費	2,521		2,675,680	27320079
15	2022/07/06	電話費	100		2,675,580	27016556
16	2022/07/08	轉帳		320	2,675,900	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
17	2022/07/14	中信卡	21,477		2,654,423	
18	2022/07/14	轉帳		60,000	2,714,423	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
19	2022/07/15	轉帳		63,618	2,778,041	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
20	2022/07/22	轉帳		73,964	2,852,005	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
21	2022/07/26	電話費	2,527		2,849,478	27320079
22	2022/07/27	繳放款	47,761		2,801,717	0000002026628192 0000002026628192

戶名：高宏昌

下載日期：2023/08/22 14:34:15

帳號：015532721457

幣別：新臺幣TWD

查詢起日：2021/01/01

查詢迄日：2022/12/31

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2022/07/27	繳放款	19,841		2,781,876	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
2	2022/07/29	轉帳		7,292,587	10,074,463	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
3	2022/08/01	轉帳		35,427	10,109,890	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
4	2022/08/03	轉帳		323,809	10,433,699	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
5	2022/08/05	轉帳		20,323	10,454,022	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
6	2022/08/08	電話費	100		10,453,922	27016556
7	2022/08/10	轉帳		5,219	10,459,141	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
8	2022/08/16	中信卡	81,982		10,377,159	
9	2022/08/16	轉帳存 行動網		5,920	10,383,079	000006053**3570* 000006053**3570*
10	2022/08/19	轉帳		1,990	10,385,069	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
11	2022/08/23	轉帳		880	10,385,949	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
12	2022/08/25	轉帳		480,634	10,866,583	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
13	2022/08/26	電話費	2,621		10,863,962	27320079
14	2022/08/29	繳放款	47,761		10,816,201	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
15	2022/08/29	繳放款	19,970		10,796,231	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
16	2022/08/31	轉帳		160,824	10,957,055	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
17	2022/09/02	轉帳		715	10,957,770	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
18	2022/09/06	電話費	100		10,957,670	27016556
19	2022/09/08	轉帳		37,808	10,995,478	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
20	2022/09/14	中信卡	14,673		10,980,805	
21	2022/09/19	轉帳		58,778	11,039,583	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
22	2022/09/27	繳放款	47,761		10,991,822	0000002026628192 0000002026628192

戶名：高宏昌

下載日期：2023/08/22 14:34:15

帳號：015532721457

幣別：新臺幣TWD

查詢起日：2021/01/01

查詢迄日：2022/12/31

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2022/09/27	繳放款	19,970		10,971,852	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
2	2022/09/27	電話費	2,624		10,969,228	27320079
3	2022/09/28	約轉出	7,060,496		3,908,732	0000657600029122 0000657600029122
4	2022/10/06	電話費	100		3,908,632	27016556
5	2022/10/07	轉帳		5,023	3,913,655	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
6	2022/10/14	中信卡	9,728		3,903,927	
7	2022/10/26	電話費	2,621		3,901,306	27320079
8	2022/10/27	繳放款	47,761		3,853,545	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
9	2022/10/27	繳放款	19,970		3,833,575	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
10	2022/11/03	轉帳		3,400	3,836,975	000031453**5090* 000031453**5090*
11	2022/11/04	轉帳存 網銀		290,070	4,127,045	031413**0861*USD 031413**0861****
12	2022/11/04	電匯	290,070		3,836,975	0000015002362016 0000015002362016
13	2022/11/08	電話費	100		3,836,875	27016556
14	2022/11/15	中信卡	33,767		3,803,108	
15	2022/11/23	轉帳提 行動網	100,000		3,703,108	轉數位帳號 0000901560555767
16	2022/11/28	繳放款	47,923		3,655,185	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
17	2022/11/28	繳放款	20,169		3,635,016	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
18	2022/11/28	電話費	2,621		3,632,395	27320079
19	2022/11/28	轉帳		93,585	3,725,980	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
20	2022/12/06	電話費	100		3,725,880	27016556
21	2022/12/09	轉帳		66	3,725,946	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
22	2022/12/14	中信卡	17,327		3,708,619	

戶名：高宏昌

下載日期：2023/08/22 14:34:15

帳號：015532721457

幣別：新臺幣TWD

查詢起日：2021/01/01

查詢迄日：2022/12/31

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2022/12/19	轉帳		7,490	3,716,109	000065760**2912* 000065760**2912*
2	2022/12/21	利息		7,798	3,723,907	
3	2022/12/27	繳放款	47,923		3,675,984	0000002026628192 0000002026628192
4	2022/12/27	繳放款	20,169		3,655,815	0000002039844057 0000002039844057
5	2022/12/27	電話費	2,596		3,653,219	27320079
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
16						
17						
18						
19						
20						
21						
22						